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Fixed effect model
Random effects model

Events Total
23 26
15 15

6 8
47 48
20 22
72 100

6 1
54 66

8 8
10 18

7 N
16 20
10 10
21 26
81 105

1061 1263
36 45
119 144
70 82
62 79
21 22
168 208
72 84
22 22
77 102
12 21
69 83
53 63

5 10
38 46
25 32
21 22
68 68
18 18
16 20
16 20
24 25

167 231
29 30
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20 23
26 33
23 36
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25 36
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Heterogeneity: 1 = 52%, 1° = 0.5930, p < 0.1
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Proportion

0.88
1.00
075
098
091

0.72
055
0.82

1.00
0.56
0.64
0.80
1.00

0.81

077
0.84
0.80

083
085

0.78

095
0.81
0.86
1.00
0.75
0.57
083
0.84
0.50
0.83
0.78
095
1.00
1.00
0.80
0.80
0.96
072
097
0.46
0.87
079
0.64
1.00
0.69

95%-Cl

[0.70; 0.98]
[0.78; 1.00]
[0.35; 0.97]
[0.89; 1.00]
[0.71;0.99]

[0.62;0.81]
[0.23; 0.83]
[0.70; 0.90]

[0.63; 1.00]
[0.31;0.78]
[0.31;0.89]
[0.56; 0.94]
[0.69; 1.00]

[0.61;0.93]

[0.68; 0.85]
[0.82; 0.86]
[0.65; 0.90]

[0.75; 0.88]
[0.76; 0.92]

[0.68; 0.87]

[0.77;1.00]
[0.75; 0.86]
[0.76; 0.92]
[0.85; 1.00]
[0.66; 0.83]
[0.34;0.78]
[0.73; 0.90]
[0.73;0.92]
[0.19; 0.81]
[0.69; 0.92]
[0.60; 0.91]
[0.77 1.00]
[0.95; 1.00]
[0.81: 1.00]
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[0.66; 0.97]
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0.82 [0.81: 0.83]
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indoor/outdoor chair
(EPIOC) service:
Benefits, risks and
implications for
prescribers
Bhaskaranan | 1>F | Archives of Prosthetic rehabilitation | EE1Z&F 10.3(5.7) |39.5(11.7|/50 |74 |67.6
d,2003 Orthopaedic and| in traumatic upper limb ) %
Trauma Surgery | amputees (an Indian
perspective)

Dudkiewicz,2 | 1 X5 I| Disability and Evaluation of prosthetic | & F (REEIE F, 48, | NR 36.4 30 |42 |71.4

004 )2 Rehabilitation | usage in upper limb ATk %
amputees

Wressle,2004| 7T |Scandinavian | User satisfaction with | BEIIERIT B4 |NR 71 (38- [197]209|94.3

—7T> | Journal of mobility assistive T, EFEFTF 82) %
Occupational devices , H1TER
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¥JLE# |dialog: a amputations in the %
5 publication of | Marshall Islands:
the Pacific Basin| incidence, prosthetic
Officers Training| prescription, and
Program and the| prosthetic use after 6-18
Fiji School of months.
Medicine
Demers,2010 | 7 *1J71 | Assistive Tracking mobility- XIBEAT(RL , B |6 1A 64.2 93 |139(66.9
A#RE | Technology related assistive ¥ oMWEDSZ,, 48 (16.2) %
technology in an 5y
outcomes study

Dudkiewicz,2 | 1 A7 | Disability and Evaluation of prosthetic | && (SACH — NR 64.2(13.6/550 | 557|98.7

011 v Rehabilitation usage in upper limb monoblock/Semi- ) %
amputees SACH — movable)

Kyberd,2011 | 1¥') |Prosthetics and |Survey of upper limb | %8fiZ&F(Cosmetic |>10 & 18-70 |175(180|97.2

A #17F| Orthotics prosthesis users in Cable hand %
g International Sweden, the United Myoelectric Split
Kingdom and Canada |Hook)

Toda,2015 |HZA |PL0S ONE Use of powered BEEF 2-12 0-16 29 |37 |78.4
prosthesis for children %
with upper limb
deficiency at Hyogo
Rehabilitation Center

Vasluian,201 | 43> |Journal of Adaptive devices in EF FEHREEF 9(0.3-39)% | 2-20 166 [ 190|87.4

5 7 Rehabilitation young people with %

Medicine upper limb reduction
deficiencies: Use and
satisfaction
Federici,2016| /%) 7 | European The abandonment of | IEH M NR 71.02(13/359 | 419|85.7
Journal of assistive technology in 94) %
Physical and Italy: A survey of
Rehabilitation National Health Service
Medicine users
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Roffman,2016{ — A& k| Physical Locomotor performance| & & 1218 55.5(15.5/ 165 | 201|82.1
27 | Therapy during rehabilitation of ) %
people with lower limb
amputation and
prosthetic nonuse 12
months after discharge
Koyuncu,201 | kL3 | Spinal Cord Investigating the status | FAk%E 1.8(1.7) 35.7(14.7/46 |62 |74.2
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Frank,2000 113 124 ——f—'— 091 [0.85;095]
Wressle, 2004 197 209 i — 0.94 [0.90;0.97]
e
=
Bhaskaranand,2003 50 74— i 0.68 [0.56;0.78]
Dudkiewicz,2004 30 42 i 0.71 [0.55;0.84]
Kyberd, 2011 175 180 i T 0.97 [0.94;0.099]
Toda, 2015 29 37 o 0.78 [0.62;0.90]
Vasluian, 2015 166 190 L 0.87 [0.82;0.92]
=
—=:::::=—
Harding,2005 13 15 0.87 [0.60;0.98]
Dudkiewicz,2011 550 557 i 0.99 [0.97;0.99]
Roffman,2016 165 201 —'—i 0.82 [0.76;0.87]
o=
—— T
Demers,2010 93 139 ——————— i 067 [0.58;075]
Federici, 2016 358 419 —'—:L 0.86 [0.82;0.89]
=
_=:—————_=5='|L
Koyuncu,2018 46 62 — i 0.74 [0.62;0.84]
Nakipoglu,2018 45 64 —— || 0.70 [0.58;0.81]
—_— : i
—= o
Fixed effect model 2313 ;::'> 0.88 [0.86; 0.89]
Random effects model ——— 0.86 [0.78; 0.92]
Heterogeneity: 12 = 91%, 1° = 1.0415, p < 0.01 ! ' ' '
06 07 08 059
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Wressle 2004 |Scandinavian |User satisfaction with AR 209 4.36 3.89 3.51
Journal of mobility assistive devices
Occupational
Therapy
Magnusson |2013 |Journal of Malawian Prosthetic and | T2 H. € |83 3.9 4.4 4.1
rehabilitation | Orthotic Users’ Mobility | /&
medicine and
Satisfaction with their
Lower Limb Assistive
Device
Chen 2014 |PloS one User satisfaction with THEER 280 3.74 3.56 3.47
orthotic devices and
service in Taiwan
Andrich 2015 |Studies in Cost-effectiveness of CECUERi e 79 4.3 4.2
health powered wheelchairs:
technology and| findings of a study.
informatics
Vasluian 2015 |Journal of Adaptive devices in #F 165 3.28 4.19 4.22
rehabilitation | young people with upper
medicine limb reduction
deficiencies: Use and
satisfaction.
Federici 2016 |European The abandonment of R 419 4.15 3.59
journal of assistive technology in
physical and |Italy: a survey of National
rehabilitation | Health Service users.
medicine

13




Requier 2018 |Journal of Knee-ankle-foot orthoses | T/ & 27 3.93 4.2 4.3
rehabilitation | for treating posterior knee
medicine pain resulting from genu
recurvatum: Efficiency,
patients' tolerance and
satisfaction.
Oholeguy [2020 |Revistadela |[Seating, postural B F 30 3.83 2.68
Facultad de support, safety and
Ciencias satisfaction of users of
Medicas wheelchairs in a CABA
(Cordoba, Rehabilitation Institute.
Argentina) Descriptive study].
Sarour 2020 |Disability and |Wheelchair satisfaction | #ifir1- 98 3.98 3.88 4.04
Rehabilitation: | among elderly Arab and
Assistive Jewish patients — a
Technology cross-sectional survey
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Device Weight Weight

Study Mean MRAW 95%-Cl (fixed) (random)

/ i

Wressle, 2004 l= 436 [424:448] 99%  116%

Federici 2016 415 [409-421] 371%  119%
<>

Magnusson2013 a 4 300 [375:405 60%  114%

Chen,2014 | 374 [367-381] 240%  119%

Requier 2018 - 303 356-430] 10%  9.0%
d

Andrich 2015 ' s 430 [416:444] 66%  115%

Fixod effect Hiode S 4304 14] 66 ,
<

Vasluian,2015 328 [3.15,341] 86% 11.6%

Fixed effe 1ode @ 3 ] 8. g

¢

Oholeguy,2020 4 383 [352:414] 14%  98%

Sarour, 2020 4 308 [382°414] 54% 113%

Fixed effect model 3.98 [3.94; 4.01] 100.0% -

Random effects model hd 3.94 [3.72; 4.17] - 100.0%

Heterogeneity: 2= 97%, 2=l01 106,|p <0.01 ! U
-4 -2 0 2 4

Service Weight Weight
Study Mean MRAW 95%-Cl (fixed) (random)
}
Wressle, 2004 + 380 [372 406] 50% 115%
Federici, 2016 359 [352, 366] 31.0% 11.9%
3
<
Magnusson, 2013 440 [431, 449] 194% 11.9%
Chen,2014 356 [347, 365 181% 11.9%
Requier, 2018 +— 420 [384;456] 1.1% 9.9%
f y
<z

Andrich, 2015 ‘ * 420 [403; 4371 51% 11.5%

&
¢
Vasluian,2015 419 [410; 428] 16.0% 11.8%
¢
¢
Oholeguy,2020 = 268 [2.18; 318] 06% 8.5%
Sarour,2020 ¥ 388 [368; 408 37% 11.3%
e
-
Fixed effect model 3.90 [3.86; 3.93] 100.0% -
Random effects model < 3.87 [3.61; 4.14] - 100.0%

Heterogeneity: 12 = 98%, t° = 0.1547,'p < 0.0Y ' !
4 20 2 4
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